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DOCKET #
SC22003

2200194
2100322
2100336
2200164
2100793
2200117

2100720
2100568

2100860
2100797
2000602
V22004
2100822

2200037

EP22004

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE — PRECINCT ONE — WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE COURT DOCKET
Week of March 28, 2022

TIME
10:30AM

9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM

9:30AM
9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10AM

10:30AM

11AM

NAME
WILMOTH

The State of Texas Vs MONDRAGON
The State of Texas Vs MIKESKA

The State of Texas Vs BELTRAN-CRUZ

The State of Texas Vs ROMO
The State of Texas Vs HERNANDEZ
The State of Texas Vs HARRIS

The State of Texas Vs KHAN
The State of Texas Vs KOONTZ

The State of Texas Vs WONG-
GUERRERO

The State of Texas Vs HOSCH

The State of Texas Vs ARMSTRONG
The State of Texas Vs L.L.

The State of Texas Vs RAMIREZ
The State of Texas Vs MATA

The State of Texas Vs GESSNER

CHARGE

SPEEDING

DISO. CONDUCT
POSS DRUG PARA
SPEEDING
ASSAULT

STOP SIGN

SPEEDING
SPEEDING

ASSAULT
SPEEDING

POSS DRUG PARAP
MIP

ASSAULT

STOP SIGN

OFFICER

PENA
MORALES
GROMAN
DOMINGUEZ
PENA,D
KUECKER

HIMEBAUGH
YANEZ

BELMARES
NEWSOME
YANEZ
HIMEBAUGH

BELAMRES

KUECKER

ATTORNEY

O’DELL

MCMAHAN
MCMAHAN

WINKELMANN

ANDRESKI
ANDERSON

STATUS
ODL HEARING

PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING

PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING

PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
BENCH TRIAL

BENCH TRIAL

EPO Modification



