

## JUSTICE OF THE PEACE – PRECINCT ONE – WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS JUSTICE COURT DOCKET Week of March 28, 2022

	PAGE 1 OF 1						
	DOCKET #	TIME	NAME	CHARGE	OFFICER	ATTORNEY	STATUS
03/31	SC22003	10:30AM	WILMOTH				ODL HEARING
04/01	2200194	9AM	The State of Texas Vs MONDRAGON	SPEEDING	PENA	O'DELL	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100322	9AM	The State of Texas Vs MIKESKA	DISO. CONDUCT	MORALES		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100336	9AM	The State of Texas Vs BELTRAN-CRUZ	POSS DRUG PARA	GROMAN		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2200164	9AM	The State of Texas Vs ROMO	SPEEDING	DOMINGUEZ		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100793	9AM	The State of Texas Vs HERNANDEZ	ASSAULT	PENA,D		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2200117	9AM	The State of Texas Vs HARRIS	STOP SIGN	KUECKER		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100720	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs KHAN	SPEEDING	HIMEBAUGH	MCMAHAN	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100568	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs KOONTZ	SPEEDING	YANEZ	MCMAHAN	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100860	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs WONG- GUERRERO	ASSAULT	BELMARES	WINKELMANN	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100797	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs HOSCH	SPEEDING	NEWSOME		PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2000602	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs ARMSTRONG	POSS DRUG PARAP	YANEZ	ANDRESKI	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	JV22004	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs L.L.	MIP	HIMEBAUGH	ANDERSON	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100822	10AM	The State of Texas Vs RAMIREZ	ASSAULT	BELAMRES		BENCH TRIAL
	2200037	10:30AM	The State of Texas Vs MATA	STOP SIGN	KUECKER		BENCH TRIAL
	EP22004	11AM	The State of Texas Vs GESSNER				EPO Modification